
SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 08:57 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory D - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse L. Owens (C) Total %

1 6913 Emily Addis  KOOL AGAIN 65.263% (1) 65.263%

2 2244 Lisa Berrie  FIDELIA VEH 61.053% (2) 61.053%

1 650 Sophie Marschner  FINN 58.158% (3) 58.158%

3 587 Belinda Warman  DODGE 57.632% (4) 57.632%

4 679 Courtney Brown  Zeus 54.474% (5) 54.474%

Elim 680 Quinty Tissen  ANNE BOLEYN GGM



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:10 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

02 Preparatory D - Participant

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse L. Owens (C) Total %

1 680 Maeve Riley  BEAUMARIS 56.842% (1) 56.842%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:10 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

03 Preparatory E - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse Z. Medhurst (C) Total %

1 653 Jean Higgins  JAKE 72.105% (1) 72.105%

2 2244 Lisa Berrie  FIDELIA VEH 68.947% (2) 68.947%

1 650 Sophie Marschner  FINN 67.105% (3) 67.105%

3 6913 Emily Addis  KOOL AGAIN 65.263% (4) 65.263%

4 587 Belinda Warman  DODGE 59.474% (5) 59.474%

5 679 Courtney Brown  ZEUS 56.316% (6) 56.316%

6 000 Quinty Tissen  ANNE BOLEYN GGM 54.211% (7) 54.211%

Scr 7386 Courtney Brown  LADY PEPPER ROYALE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:10 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

03 Preparatory E - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse Z. Medhurst (C) Total %

1 653 Jean Higgins  JAKE 72.105% (1) 72.105%

2 2244 Lisa Berrie  FIDELIA VEH 68.947% (2) 68.947%

1 650 Sophie Marschner  FINN 67.105% (3) 67.105%

3 6913 Emily Addis  KOOL AGAIN 65.263% (4) 65.263%

4 587 Belinda Warman  DODGE 59.474% (5) 59.474%

5 679 Courtney Brown  ZEUS 56.316% (6) 56.316%

6 000 Quinty Tissen  ANNE BOLEYN GGM 54.211% (7) 54.211%

Scr 7386 Courtney Brown  LADY PEPPER ROYALE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:11 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

04 Preparatory E - Participant - LEADERBOARD

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse Z. Medhurst (C) Total %

1 680 Maeve Riley  BEAUMARIS 55.526% (1) 55.526%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:11 AM

INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

05 Preliminary 1A - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene Bakels-
Noreen (C)

Total %

1 657 Catherine Li  TINKERBELL 64.400% (1) 64.400%

2 629 Deborah Davis  CRIMSON FORCE 63.400% (2) 63.400%

1 678 Lara Deller  HPS RUBICON 63.200% (3) 63.200%

2 656 Jade Thomas  SCOOBY 63.200% (4) 63.200%

3 6558 Mia Nelson  BILLSTAR 62.000% (5) 62.000%

3 2945 Catherine Troyahn  OVITZ 60.600% (6) 60.600%

4 575 Miranda Mcgowan  GALAXY 60.400% (7) 60.400%

5 679 Courtney Brown  Zeus 57.200% (8) 57.200%

6 587 Belinda Warman  DODGE 54.000% (9) 54.000%

4 655 Emillie Hand  KIRBY STUD BANDIT 52.800% (10) 52.800%

Elim 677 Quinty Tissen  OZ ROCK

Scr 6933 Elizabeth Allen  DANDELION SWEETHEART

Scr 380 Sophie Christison  NOODLES

Scr 7386 Courtney Brown  LADY PEPPER ROYALE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:11 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

06 Preliminary 1A - Participant

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse L. Owens (C) Total %

1 1091 Justine Murray  ARAMIS M 69.200% (1) 69.200%

2 7510 Natasha Housley  ITS BILLY 63.600% (2) 63.600%

1 1 6978 Tianna Schofield  EQUINETERNAL ATLANTIS 60.800% (3) 60.800%

W/drwn 679 Courtney Brown  ZEUS



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:12 AM

INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

07 Preliminary 1A - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse L. Owens (C) Total %

1 9999 Elliot Patterson  UTAH 72.200% (1) 72.200%

2 243 Carissa Airey  FLEURDELYS 64.600% (2) 64.600%

1 6732 Christina Guerra  KIMARNII DREAM DIAMOND ROAD 62.600% (3) 62.600%

1 6945 Jenny Kunde  PACIFIC VIEW SAMIRA 59.600% (4) 59.600%

W/drwn 755 Priscilla Cash  REESVILLE DIAMOND TIARA



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:12 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

08 Preliminary 1C - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (C) R. Dewar (B) Total %

1 656 Jade Thomas  SCOOBY 61.786% (4) 68.036% (1) 64.911%

1 629 Deborah Davis  CRIMSON FORCE 64.107% (1) 62.679% (3) 63.393%

2 2945 Catherine Troyahn  OVITZ 62.857% (3) 63.036% (2) 62.946%

2 678 Lara Deller  HPS RUBICON 63.214% (2) 62.143% (6) 62.679%

3 6558 Mia Nelson  BILLSTAR 61.071% (5) 62.679% (4) 61.875%

3 657 Catherine Li  TINKERBELL 60.000% (6) 62.679% (4) 61.339%

4 575 Miranda Mcgowan  GALAXY 58.571% (8) 58.393% (7) 58.482%

4 655 Emillie Hand  KIRBY STUD BANDIT 59.464% (7) 56.607% (8) 58.036%

5 677 Quinty Tissen  OZ ROCK 43.214% (9) 46.607% (9) 44.911%

Scr 380 Sophie Christison  NOODLES

Scr 1500 Bess Murray  IRISH VICTORY



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:12 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

09 Preliminary 1C - Participant - LEADERBOARD

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (E) R. Dewar (C) Total %

1 1091 Justine Murray  ARAMIS M 66.786% (1) 78.750% (1) 72.768%

2 7510 Natasha Housley  ITS BILLY 65.000% (2) 73.214% (2) 69.107%

1 1 6978 Tianna Schofield  EQUINETERNAL ATLANTIS 59.286% (3) 70.714% (3) 65.000%

Scr 626 Jaz Harris  SARACENO



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:13 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

10 Preliminary 1C - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (C) R. Dewar (B) Total %

1 243 Carissa Airey  FLEURDELYS 63.750% (1) 73.214% (1) 68.482%

1 6732 Christina Guerra  KIMARNII DREAM DIAMOND ROAD 57.500% (3) 63.214% (2) 60.357%

2 9999 Elliot Patterson  UTAH 61.071% (2) 58.214% (4) 59.643%

1 6945 Jenny Kunde  PACIFIC VIEW SAMIRA 55.714% (4) 60.000% (3) 57.857%

W/drwn 755 Priscilla Cash  REESVILLE DIAMOND TIARA



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:13 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

11 Novice 2A - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (E) K. Smith (C) Total %

1 588 Tamera Gibson  MAJOR TOM 58.750% (1) 58.571% (1) 58.661%

Scr 1374 Nicole Condon  MAGICIANS SECRET

Scr 1500 Bess Murray  IRISH VICTORY



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:13 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

12 Novice 2A - Participant

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (E) K. Smith (C) Total %

1 6198 Sophie Christison  PACIFIC SANSHOO 67.321% (1) 67.143% (1) 67.232%

1 630 Lily Urquhart  TUXEDO GIRL 62.857% (2) 62.857% (2) 62.857%

1 2 7053 Laura Murchison  CANYON WESTMINSTER 58.750% (3) 57.679% (3) 58.214%

Scr 561 Anna Lory  ARCHER



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:14 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

13 Novice 2A - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (E) K. Smith (C) Total %

1 7416 Emelia Phillips  HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN 68.393% (1) 68.929% (1) 68.661%

1 7307 Lara Marwedel  RAVALLE 65.536% (2) 65.714% (2) 65.625%

2 7325 Sarah O’brien  REMI LIVING LEGEND 60.893% (3) 63.929% (3) 62.411%

Scr 1 Veronica Cash  SWING TIME MOZART



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:15 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

15 Novice 2C - Participant - LEADERBOARD

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 5774 Aila Garth  LARUNDEL SANTANA 68.857% (1) 68.857%

1 6198 Sophie Christison  PACIFIC SANSHOO 64.429% (2) 64.429%

2 630 Lily Urquhart  TUXEDO GIRL 61.857% (3) 61.857%

1 3 7053 Laura Murchison  CANYON WESTMINSTER 57.000% (4) 57.000%

Scr 561 Anna Lory  ARCHER



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:15 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

16 Novice 2C - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 7416 Emelia Phillips  HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN 72.000% (1) 72.000%

1 1548 Harvey Besley  SIEGFRIED HPS 67.714% (2) 67.714%

2 7339 Ruth White  DANZARLA 67.429% (3) 67.429%

3 7192 Julianne Reardon  DAMIRA 66.429% (4) 66.429%

4 7307 Lara Marwedel  RAVALLE 65.143% (5) 65.143%

5 7325 Sarah O’brien  REMI LIVING LEGEND 60.286% (6) 60.286%

7498 Danielle Shearer  REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER

Scr 1 Veronica Cash  SWING TIME MOZART



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:15 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

17 Elementary 3A - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (E)

Mary Seefried
(C)

Total %

1 5225 Sarah Woods  GERABRI AMELIA 63.333% (1) 63.611% (1) 63.472%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:16 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

18 Elementary 3A - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (E)

Mary Seefried
(C)

Total %

1 4059 Elliot Patterson  BLUEFIELDS FAVEUR 66.389% (1) 70.833% (1) 68.611%

2 7339 Ruth White  DANZARLA 65.833% (2) 69.028% (2) 67.431%

3 6750 Suzanne Seear  MAYFIELD FIRENZE 64.722% (3) 68.333% (3) 66.528%

4 7192 Julianne Reardon  DAMIRA 60.417% (4) 58.889% (4) 59.653%

W/drwn 6676 Anna Hudson  FURST AMORITZ



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:16 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

19 Elementary 3C - Club

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse S. Saunders (E) K. Smith (C) Total %

1 5225 Sarah Woods  GERABRI AMELIA 62.561% (1) 64.878% (1) 63.720%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:16 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

20 Elementary 3C - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (E)
K. Smith (C) Total %

1 5841 Harvey Besley  REMI LORD DARCY 72.317% (1) 71.341% (1) 71.829%

2 4059 Elliot Patterson  BLUEFIELDS FAVEUR 66.220% (2) 67.927% (2) 67.073%

3 6750 Suzanne Seear  MAYFIELD FIRENZE 63.659% (3) 64.756% (3) 64.207%

4 7192 Julianne Reardon  DAMIRA 59.634% (4) 58.902% (4) 59.268%

6676 Anna Hudson  FURST AMORITZ

Scr 5185 Terry Sakai  EQUINETERNAL CELINE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:17 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

22 Medium 4A - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Elizabeth
Owens (E)

Karen Herald
(C)

Total %

1 823 Harvey Besley  KARINGAL FRESCO 60.556% (1) 62.500% (1) 61.528%

2 5283 Emily Peacock  ROYAL HARLEQUIN 59.444% (3) 58.472% (2) 58.958%

3 5523 Jenny Kunde  KPH TROJAN THE GREEK 60.556% (2) 56.389% (3) 58.472%

W/drwn 5901 Danielle Shearer  BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:17 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

24 Medium 4C - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (E)

Mary Seefried
(C)

Total %

1 823 Harvey Besley  KARINGAL FRESCO 64.487% (1) 67.436% (1) 65.962%

Elim 5523 Jenny Kunde  KPH TROJAN THE GREEK



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:17 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

26 Advanced 5A - Competitive

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (E)

Mary Seefried
(C)

Total %

1 1157 Samantha Dossett  ROXLEIGH FANDANGO 59.868% (1) 64.474% (1) 62.171%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 14-Oct-2020 09:18 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 11/10/2020 - 11/10/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

33 FEI Grand Prix

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (E)

Mary Seefried
(C)

Total %

1 5470 Justine Dean  SHARELLEN GADABOUT 58.152% (1) 59.239% (1) 58.696%


